B Intermediate Routes
Route Name
Deep Creek School to Shamrock Café

Marlatt - Keats Lollipop

Moritz Lollipop

Pleasant Valley 10

Pott #2 to Lake Elbo
Wabaunsee - Tallgrass Loop
Wabaunsee to Shamrock Café
Wildcat Loop

Wildcat Out & Back

Zeandale to Shamrock Café

18.2

7.7
109
129
17.7

14.2
11.6
14.8

Vertical (f
685

962

428
410
956
1,197
427
566
569

625

Vebhicle Traff M:

Low

Low to High

Low
Moderate
Low

Low

Low to High
Moderate
Low

No

Yes: 0.25 miles on US24, Crosses
US24, & 0.6 mile on Anderson Ave
No

No

No

No

No

Yes: Eureka Valley Rd, Stagg Hill Rd
Yes: 175ft on Scenic Dr

No

Surface
Gravel

Gravel (95%)

Gravel
Gravel
Gravel (95%)
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel (35%)
Gravel
Gravel (90%)

Start/End
Deep Creek School House

Washington Marlatt Park

Moritz Rd & 170 Exit

Deep Creek School House

Pott Lake #2

Beecher Bible & Rifle Church, Wabaunsee
Beecher Bible & Rifle Church, Wabaunsee
Manhattan - Linear Trail Parking
Manhattan - Anneberg Park

Zeandale Community Center

Google Map
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‘www.strava.com,

ta
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https:
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17764387

https:
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‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

26273814

https:

‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

26273950

https:

‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

26273996

https:

‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

25695347
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26274038

https:

‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

26274073
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‘'www.strava.com,

routes,

25685730



https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/25695638
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/17764387
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26273910
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26273814
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26273950
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26273996
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/25695347
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26274038
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/26274073
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&usp=sharing
https://www.strava.com/routes/25685730
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JTfxqA5UxbhYseGqCYPpOalnHpwGMRI9?usp=sharing



https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?hl=en&mid=1nPIqMkSMwLCXongXTf1_zhXaEmtV5bso&ll=39.14311583496608%2C-96.52078547117117&z=12

	Gravel - Intermediate

